YOG
1923

1925

1933
1938
1942
1948
1949
1949

1949
1950
1952
1953
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1960

1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964

LAST NAME
Holland

Holland

Laverdiere
Furtado
Philla
Borges
MacBrayne
Martin

Macomber
Mont
Rasmussen
Leblanc
Hirst
Leaver
Nichols
Goodwin
Duarte
Merten

Snarr
Cottrell
Hirst

Kidd
Nunes
Snow
Sylvia
Cunningham
Souza
Browning
Genthner
Genthner
Isaksen
Martin
Olsen
Orman
Alfama
Amaral
Antonsen

DONORS LIST by YOG as of 10/31/2025
FIRST NAME / MESSAGE
Hilton (In memoriam by Gail (Holland) Chastain)

Charles (In memoriam by Gail (Holland) Chastain)

Barbara (Reeves) (In memoriam by Robin (Smith) Smullen '91)
Carl (In memoriam by Amy (Furtado) Harrington '79)

Florence (Baker) (In memoriam by Everett Philla '66)

Ann (Govoni) (In memoriam by her son Carl Avila '73)

William

Evelyn (In memoriam by Linda Martin '63)

Amy (Morang) (In memoriam by Amy (Furtado) Harrington '79)
Mabel

Beverly (Johnson)

Beverly

Paul (In memoriam by sister Harriet Hirst '61)

Jean

Barbara

Phyllis

Robert P (In memoriam by family)

Denise (Johnson)

Anne (Whittier) (In memoriam by sister Susan (Whittier) Dineen
'65)

Judith (Mello)

Harriet Ann

John (In memoriam by Jo-Ann (Kidd) Rezendes '66)
Richard & Sandra

Beverly

Carolyn

Elizabeth

Joan (Ponte)

Ken

Charles (In memoriam by Everett Philla '66)

Tina (Pease) (In memoriam by Everett Philla '66)

Gail (Jacobsen)

Linda

Sandra (Hansen) (In memoriam by her beloved friends)
Marjorie (Perron)

Olivia (In memoriam by Nancy Copeland Dunbar '64)
Joe - (from a friend)

Richard (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)



1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964

Aguiar
Avila
Baker
Baldwin
Baldwin
Becotte
Bellotti
Bissonette
Blodgett
Boling
Boulanger
Bouley

Correira
Bradshaw
Cabral
Cambra
Claflin

Clifford
Comeau
Drake
Duff
Dumont
Dunbar
Fauteux
Fletcher
Henriques
Henriques
Howland
Ingram
Jason
Karvonen
King
Klubowicz
Labbe
Lafleur
Laloni
Langiano
LaRosa

Lima

Ray (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Elaine

Claire (In memoriam by Everett Philla '66)

Arlene

Randy (In memoriam by Arlene Baldwin '64)

Sheila (Morgan) (In memoriam by Nancy Medeiros) '64
Bethany (In memoriam by Tom Cabral '64)

Linda - ( from a friend)

Stephen (In memoriam by Anonymous)

Sandra (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Armand (In memoriam by Marion (Boulanger) Merrill '64)
Steve

Ellen (Bouchard) (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Carla - (from a friend)

Tom

Joanna

Judy (In memoriam by Tom Cabral '64)

Diana (Brieze) (In memoriam by Cynthia (Correia) Pomfret '64)
Dennis - (from a friend)

Steve (In memoriam by Sue (Partington) Henriques '64)
Sandra - (from a friend)

Gerry (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Nancy (Copeland)

Daniel (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Janice (In friendship by Nancy Copeland Dunbar '64)
Sue (Partington)

Mike

Dana - (from a friend)

Sandra (In memoriam by Joanna Cambra)

Lynn (In memoriam by Marion (Boulanger) Merrill '64)
Richard (In memoriam by Tom Cabral '64)

Rochelle (Costa)

Andrea (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)
Bernard (In memoriam by Anonymous)

Mary (Hogan)

Leslie (in memoriam by Sue (Partington) Henriques '64)
Frank

Shirley (In memoriam by Ray Rose and Grace Ouimet '64)

Mary (Conrad) (In memoriam by Cynthia (Correia) Pomfret '64)



1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Lloyd
Martin
McKinney
Medeiros
Mendes
Merrill
Moss
O'Brien
O'Neil

Ouimet
Ouimet
Patasini
Pease
Pereira
Polchepek
Pomfret
Ribeiro
Rose
Santos
Schofield
Sitnick
Southworth
Sylvia

Texeira
Wojcik
York
Young
Baldwin
Dineen
Entin
Kobza
Mawn
Thomas
Wylie
Barre
Davis
Delano
Foster
Foster
Gimmi

Fred

Bob

Joann

Nancy (Langevin)

Anita (In friendship by Joanna Cambra & Tom Cabral '64)
Marion (Boulanger)

Jane - (from a friend)

Harold (in memoriam by Bob Martin '64)

Maureen (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)

Al (In memoriam by Grace (McCarthy) Ouimet & Ray Rose '64)
Grace (McCarthy)

Larry (In memoriam by Steve Bouley '64)

Jeffrey

Lorraine (in friendship from Sue (Partington) Henriques '64)
Walter - (from a friend)

Cynthia (Correia)

Leslye (Shurtleff) (In memoriam by John & Carole Wojcik)
Raymond M.

Bob (In memoriam by Arlene Baldwin '64)

Kathleen (Simmons)

Marty (In memoriam by Rochelle (Costa) King '64)

Patty (Lamarre) (In memoriam by Mary (Hogan) Lafleur)
Hugh - (from a friend)

Laverne (in Friendship by Joanna Cambra & Tom Cabral '64)
John

Su - (from a friend)

Harry (in memoriam by Bob Martin '64)

Diana

Susan (Whittier)

Stephen

Carol (Gallagher)

Patricia

Cynthia (Bastien) (In memoriam by Diana Bladwin)
June (Tavares)

Kristine (Risdal)

Steven

Ann (In memoriam by Cindy Ziewacz '66)

Robert

Nancy (Morris)

Andrea (Davignon)(In memoriam by Cindy Ziewacz '66)



1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967

1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1975

Hebert
Lang
Leung
Meredith
Philla
Rezendes
Wojcik
Ziewacz
Andrade
Baker

Deceased Classmates

Denault
Denault
Lane
Saulino
Sirois
Whiting
Lane
Ponte
Poutre
Domingos
Moore
Wojcik
Davis
Gagnon
Knowles
Ponte
Brault
Pendergast
Ponte
Tveit
Tveit
Perry
Almeida
Avila
Heaven
Langlois
Sumner
Powers
Sinko
Avila

Anne Marie (In memoriam by Cynthia Ziewacz)
Patrick

Kathy (Perry)

Linda (Fisher) (In memoriam by Cindy Ziewacz '66)
Everett (Salt)

Jo-Ann (Kidd)

Carole (Filipek)

Cindy (Tetrault)

Catherine

Susan H (In memoriam by Everett Philla '66)

In memoriam by Janis Curcio '67

Rhet

Cynthia (Knowles)

Paul

Leonora (Botelho)

Janis (Curcio)

Philip

Constance (Connie)

Michael J (In memoriam by Ann (Maloney) Ponte)
Judith (Gifford)

Louise (Sibor)

Elizabeth (Maynard)

Thomas

Deborah (Barboza)

Daniel M

Bobby (In memoriam by sister Cindy Denault '67)
Ann (Maloney)

Ronald

Linda L

Steve

Arstein

Catherine (Maynard)

Jon

Patti (Page)

Carl

Judy (Roberts) (In memoriam by Patti (Page) Almeida '73)
Carol Kenworthy McGlynn

Sue (In memoriam by Patti (Page) Almeida '73)
Charles

Terry (Silva)

James (In memoriam by his brother Carl Avila '73)



1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1979
1979
1986
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1991
1993
1995
1997
2000
2015
2025

Powers
Tillett
Zahka
Avila
Burns
Costa
Demers
Farias
Fernandes
Marshall
Maynard
Perry
Perry
Santos

St. Don
Waclawik
Harrington
Malacaria
Peters
Houghton
Rasmussen
Birkeland
Davenport
Flannery
Heintz
Isaksen
Isaksen
McNamara
Richard
Lanczycki
Smullen
Isaksen
Lebouet
Larkin
Davis
Evich
Jones
Sirois

Laurie (Gonet)

Sandra

Susan (Hansen)

Brian (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Susan (Fitzpatric)(In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Richie (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Butch (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Dave

Tony (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Jeffrey

Abbie (In memoriam by Arstein & Catherine (Maynard) Tveit
Steve (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Steve (In memoriam by Rebecca Hibbard)
Mickey (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Sheldon (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Ronnie (In memoriam by Dave Farias '76)
Amy (Furtado)

Barbie (Shope)

Wendy (In memoriam by June Wylie '65)
Jim

Mark

Brian

Marsha (Manna)

Karen (Rasmussen)

Jill (Orman)

Karen (Bellefeuille)

Julie

Kerrie (Hoines)

Ann

Erinn (Foster)

Robin (Smith)

Max

Bethany (Davis)

Kimberly (Davis)

Gregory

Mason (In memoriam by his family)

Davis

Edward (Eddie) (In memoriam by Janis (Curcio) Sirois '67
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